Product Details
The STL Fiber Optic Termination Box is an ideal, cost-effective solution for FTTx networks, designed for both indoor and outdoor use.
Perfect for environments such as multi-dwelling units and small offices with low to moderate port counts, it facilitates efficient fiber
splitting and termination. The enclosure is built for quick deployment and easy customer connections. It features separate, lock-and-
key access for cable termination and splice areas, ensuring restricted access to users. Crafted from durable, high-quality plastic, the
box offers both splicing and patching capabilities, with high connector density and LGX cassette mounting provisions. This versatile
design supports a wide range of applications in the access network, providing flexible and reliable solutions.

Technical Specifications
Note 1: The accessories vary with cable diameter
Ordering Information
Product
Name
No. of
Ports
Adaptor
Type Splitter
No. of
Splitters/
Pigtails
Category Installation
Kit
Cable
Type
Fiber
Count Length
FB- FOTB
08 - 8 Ports
16 - 16 Ports
1 - SC/APC
2 - SC/UPC
3 - LC/APC
4 - LC/UPC
5 - No Adaptor
1 - 1X2 Splitter
2 - 1x4 Splitter
3 - 1X8 Splitter
4 - 1X16
Splitter
5 - 2X2 Splitter
6 - 2X4 Splitter
7 - 2X8 Splitter
8 - 2X16
Splitter
A - Pigtails
B - No Pigtails
C - No Splitters
0 - 0
1 - 1
2 - 2
3 - 3
4 - 4
5 - 5
6 - 6
8 - 8
A - 12
B - 16
C - 24
P - Patching
S - Splicing
C - Custom
W - Wall Mount
P - Pole Mount
D - Dielectric
T - Toneable
N - No Cable Type
0 - 0
1 - 1
2 - 2
3 - 3
4 - 4
5 - 5
6 - 6
7 - 7
8 - 8
9 - 9
A - 10
B - 12
C - 24
0010F - 10ft
0100F - 100ft